Oneida City S.D. NYS 3-8 Assessment Refusal Data

Durhamville

North Broad

Seneca Street

Willard Prior

Elementary Total

Otto Shortell MS

Oneida City SD

3rd Grade
28/38
74%

3rd Grade
24/43
56%

3rd Grade
25/43
58%

3rd Grade
23/34
68%

100/158
63%

6th Grade
1333/161
81%

Total
662/944
70%

4th Grade
30/42
71%

4th Grade
33/43
77%

4th Grade
23/40
58%

4th Grade
23/38
61%

109/163
66%

7th Grade
102/163
63%

5th Grade
29/38
76%

5th Grade
26/41
63%

5th Grade
28/37
73%

5th Grade
25/38
66%

108/154
68%

8th Grade
110/145
76%

School
87/118
74.00%

School
83/127
65%

School
76/120
63%

School
71/110
62%

ES Total
317/475
66%

MS Total
345/469
73%



