Oneida City S.D. NYS 3-8 Assessment Refusal Data

Durhamville	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	School
	28/38	30/42	29/38	87/118
	74%	71%	76%	74.00%
North Broad	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	School
	24/43	33/43	26/41	83/127
	56%	77%	63%	65%
Seneca Street	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	School
	25/43	23/40	28/37	76/120
	58%	58%	73%	63%
Willard Prior	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	School
	23/34	23/38	25/38	71/110
	68%	61%	66%	62%
Elementary Total				ES Total
	100/158	109/163	108/154	317/475
	63%	66%	68%	66%
Otto Shortell MS	6th Grade	7th Grade	8th Grade	MS Total
	1333/161	102/163	110/145	345/469
	81%	63%	76%	73%
Oneida City SD	Total 662/944			
	70%			